

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
<p>Councillors 21.</p> <p>(2) For the purposes of subsection (1), the student societies are:</p> <p>(a) College of Agriculture and Bioresources; (b) College of Arts and Science; (c) College of Dentistry; (d) College of Education; (e) College of Engineering; (f) College of Kinesiology; (g) College of Law; (h) College of Medicine; (i) College of Nursing; (j) College of Pharmacy and Nutrition; (k) Edwards School of Business; (l) Indigenous Students (m) International Students (n) St. Thomas More College; and (o) Western College of Veterinary Medicine</p>	<p>Councillors 21.</p> <p>(2) For the purposes of subsection (1), the student societies are:</p> <p>(a) College of Agriculture and Bioresources; (b) College of Arts and Science; (c) College of Dentistry; (d) College of Education; (e) College of Engineering; (f) College of Kinesiology; (g) College of Law; (h) College of Medicine; (i) College of Nursing; (j) College of Pharmacy and Nutrition; (k) Edwards School of Business; (l) Indigenous Students (m) International Students (n) St. Thomas More College; and (o) Western College of Veterinary Medicine <p>(p) Prince Albert Campus</p> </p>